
ID Task Name Duration Start Finish

1 Prepare Restated Project Plan/Scope 3 days Mon 1/7/08 Wed 1/9/08

2 Contact Nick @ Mag Lab 3 days Tue 1/8/08 Thu 1/10/08

3 Develop Testing Procedure 2 days Fri 1/11/08 Mon 1/14/08

4 Divide Tests between goup members 1 day Mon 1/14/08 Mon 1/14/08

5 Staff Meetings 3 days Tue 1/15/08 Thu 1/17/08

6 Restated Project Scope/Plan 1 day Thu 1/17/08 Thu 1/17/08

7 Surface Tests @ Mag Lab 5 days Mon 1/21/08 Fri 1/25/08

8 First Presentation of the Semester 3 days Tue 1/22/08 Thu 1/24/08

9 Present Surface Test results to GT 1 day Fri 1/25/08 Fri 1/25/08

10 Acquire Plungers from GT 2 days Mon 1/28/08 Tue 1/29/08

11 Leak Testing @ GT 5 days Mon 1/28/08 Fri 2/1/08

12 Compile surface test Results 3 days Fri 2/1/08 Tue 2/5/08

13 Staff Meetings 3 days Tue 2/5/08 Thu 2/7/08

14 Third Team Evaluation 1 day Thu 2/7/08 Thu 2/7/08

15 Compile leak test Results 3 days Thu 2/7/08 Mon 2/11/08

16 Research thin flow theory 1 wk Tue 2/12/08 Mon 2/18/08

17 Implement thin flow calculation 3 days Tue 2/19/08 Thu 2/21/08

18 Second Presentations 3 days Tue 2/19/08 Thu 2/21/08

19 Test Polishing Improvements @ GT 1 wk Fri 2/22/08 Thu 2/28/08

20 Test Leak Improvements @ GT 1 wk Fri 2/29/08 Thu 3/6/08

21 Prepare Final Reports 3 days Fri 3/7/08 Tue 3/11/08

22 Finalize Website 2 days Wed 3/12/08 Thu 3/13/08

23 Present Final Product to GT 2 days Fri 3/14/08 Mon 3/17/08

24 Staff Meetings 3 days Tue 3/18/08 Thu 3/20/08

25 Prepare final presentation 2 days Fri 3/21/08 Mon 3/24/08

26 Final Presentations 3 days Tue 3/25/08 Thu 3/27/08

27 Last touches of final report 2 days Fri 3/28/08 Mon 3/31/08

28 Operation Manual due 1 day Tue 4/1/08 Tue 4/1/08

29 Website Due 1 day Tue 4/1/08 Tue 4/1/08

30 Final Report Due 1 day Tue 4/1/08 Tue 4/1/08

31 Open House 1 day Thu 4/3/08 Thu 4/3/08

32 Exit Interviews 4 days Mon 4/7/08 Thu 4/10/08
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